
CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

Beam's Contracting Inc.392587 820.2502/26/2019 43795
543-253-323000-114-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 820.25

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392589 216.0002/26/2019 39446
201-224-332000-126-000  TRAVEL 216.00

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392591 161.2402/26/2019 22159
338-224-332000-801-396  TRAVEL 81.20

338-233-332000-801-396  TRAVEL 80.04

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392592 552.7202/26/2019 43909
378-224-332000-402-000  TRAVEL 552.72

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392594 287.7802/26/2019 44410
100-233-332000-410-000  TRAVEL 287.78

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392595 218.2002/26/2019 44595
201-224-332000-114-000  TRAVEL 218.20

Lewis Bus Line Inc.392596 1,200.0002/26/2019 04755
100-271-339000-202-000  ATHLETICS TRANSPORTATION 1,200.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392597 214.1402/26/2019 32846
201-224-332000-114-000  TRAVEL 214.14

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392599 228.6002/26/2019 43964
201-224-332000-405-000  TRAVEL 228.60

* SC DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION392603 647.8402/26/2019 30034
100-266-345000-022-000  PURCH SERVICES TECHNOLOGY 647.84

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392604 190.4602/26/2019 44292
201-224-332000-208-000  TRAVEL 190.46

Simplified Office Systems, LLC392605 482.7602/26/2019 35546
100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 160.92

100-254-326000-110-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 321.84

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392606 228.6002/26/2019 43963
201-224-332000-405-000  TRAVEL 228.60

* STANDARD INSURANCE CO392608 564.3402/26/2019 00776
100-000-045635-000-000  BASIC LONG-TERM DISABILITY 564.34

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392612 220.5202/26/2019 40720
201-224-332000-114-000  TRAVEL 220.52

* ACCREDITED LOCK SUPPLY CO.392614 742.0002/28/2019 35404
100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 742.00

ACTION SPORTS / GREENWOOD SUPPLY CO392615 2,922.4102/28/2019 10411
397-271-410000-410-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 1,077.78
397-271-410000-410-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 30.00
397-271-410000-410-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 75.44

*
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 65.64

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 21.88

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 21.88

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 21.88

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 21.88

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 21.88

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 87.52

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 43.76

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 21.88

* Educators Publishing Service392662 2,501.6402/28/2019 01297
201-113-411000-102-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 2,501.64

Elevation Healthcare, LLC392663 8,835.0002/28/2019 30240
100-126-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 4,417.50
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600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 129.60

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 103.68

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00
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FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 142.56

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 161.28

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
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CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000
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600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00
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VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 155.52

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00
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600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 360.12

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
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CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000
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600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 129.60

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 129.60

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114砓00  FOOD 0.00



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 103.68

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 90.72

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 483.30

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 103.68

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 129.60

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00





CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 77.76

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / 



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMT









CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMT



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMT



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 103.68

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO 



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 298.62

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO 



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 103.68

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-4606-  FOOD 0.00
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CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 0.00
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600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 132.96

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 0.00



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 0.00

600-256-460000-20/OD 0.00
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392689 165.6502/28/2019 43191
600-256-332000-041-000  TRAVEL 165.65

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392693 157.7602/28/2019 21366
100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL 157.76

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392695 269.6002/28/2019 21277
100-232-332000-012-000  TRAVEL 200.00

100-232-332000-012-000  TRAVEL 69.60

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392696 154.4102/28/2019 44036
100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL 124.41

100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 30.00

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392698 169.1002/28/2019 43918
100-233-332000-303-000  TRAVEL 6.00

207-224-332000-303-015  TRAVEL 163.10

Lower Savannah Council of Governments392699 196.0502/28/2019 43439
100-254-399000-053-000  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 196.05

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392700 133.9802/28/2019 43172
100-266-332000-022-000  TRAVEL 133.98

MANPOWER TEMPORARY SERVICE392701 2,491.0402/28/2019 01389
100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES 534.80

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES 1,956.24

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392702 500.3802/28/2019 40882
309-224-332000-126㘀C. PURCHASE"NDOR
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CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

100-266-332000-022-000  TRAVEL 129.92

Samaniego, Vicente392733 247.9002/28/2019 44615
600-000-001610-204-000  PUPIL LUNCHES - FULL 247.90

* S C DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION392735 1,523.5902/28/2019 00069
100-000-040210-000-000  BUS PERMITS PAYABLE 1,174.28

100-000-040210-000-000  BUS PERMITS PAYABLE 349.31

S C DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION392736 4,686.4402/28/2019 00070
100-000-040210-000-000  BUS PERMITS PAYABLE 3,594.76

100-000-040210-000-000  BUS PERMITS PAYABLE 457.56

100-000-040210-000-000  BUS PERMITS PAYABLE 634.12

SC DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION392737 801.4202/28/2019 05845
100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 68.72

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 732.70

SCDJJ - SOUTH  CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF392738 1,525.7402/28/2019 31342
100-412-720000-040-000  TRANSITS 1,525.74

School Outfitters,LLC392739 6,993.9202/28/2019 30922
201-113-410000-405-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 6,536.37
201-113-410000-405-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 457.55

School Specialty392740 3,974.6502/28/2019 02513
100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 1,838.20

201-113-411000-128-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 2,136.45

* SHEALY ELECTRICAL WHOLESALES392745 417.9602/28/2019 05342
100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 417.96

Simplified Office Systems, LLC392746 1,684.9702/28/2019 35546
100-254-326000-202-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 223.81

100-254-326000-124-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 968.89

100-254-326000-104-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 321.84

201-254-326000-302-060  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 76.00

741-271-660000-509-663  STUDENT ACTIVITY 94.43

* SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION392749 10,000.0002/28/2019 08050
924-000-003134-000-000  CDEP CHILD DEVELOPMENT 10,000.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392750 238.3802/28/2019 35116
100-126-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 238.38

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE392751 400.7302/28/2019 10310
100-114-411000-124-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 400.73

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392753 167.3002/28/2019 30718
100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL 167.30

Studies Weekly392754 3,195.9002/28/2019 30375
201-113-411000-115-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 3,195.90
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600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 211.05

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 211.05

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 295.47

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 84.42

US Foods, Inc.392769 38,287.6802/28/2019 08413
600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 60.00

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 2,621.82

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 2,673.40

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 33.26

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 1,331.56

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 6.30

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 33.26

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 1,654.20

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 6.30

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 181.38

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 33.26

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 2,560.89

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 1,379.48

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 33.26

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 3.15

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 1,189.12

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 3.15

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 2,408.23
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Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392774 216.4202/28/2019 31877
201-224-332000-503-000  TRAVEL 216.42

* XEROX CORPORATION392777 1,287.7202/28/2019 03819



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392792 300.0002/28/2019 42141
377-111-410000-020-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 300.00

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392794 178.2202/28/2019 38802
100-161-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 178.22

0

147 1,825,092.08

0.00TOTAL NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS:

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS:

TOTAL NUMBER OF UPDATE-ONLYS: 0 0.00

** OUT OF SEQUENCE CHECKS ON REPORT ** 1,825,092.08
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